Features
Range From 0-200 Centibars
Fully Solid State
Will Not Dissolve in Soil
Not Affected by Freezing Temperatures
Internal Compensation for
Commonly Found Salinity Levels
Inexpensive

MATERIAL: ABS plastic caps – stainless-steel body -hydrophilic fabric -granular
matrix
Ordering Information:
Sensor Options:
200SS-5     Watermark Sensor, 5’ (1.5m) cable
200SS-15   Watermark Sensor, 15’(4.5m) Cable
Adapter Options:
200SS-VA      1 sensor adapter with 0-3VDC analog output
200SS-SDI     3 sensor adapter with SDI-12 output